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Lake Housner Summer Opera Workshop
Opera MODO, Detroit, MI
Opera MODO, Detroit, MI
Blooming Voce SOW, Bloomington, IN
Opera MODO, Detroit, MI
Main Street Opera Theatre, MI
WSU Opera Workshop, Detroit, MI
Grosse Pointe Orchestra
WSU Opera Workshop
Opera FAVA, Périgueux, France
Opera MODO, Detroit, MI
WSU Opera Workshop
WSU Opera Workshop
WSU Opera Workshop
WSU Opera Workshop
WSU Opera Workshop
WSU Opera Workshop

Jezibaba
Juno
Vera Boronel
Dritte Dame
Squirrel/Cat/Shepherd
Isabel
Mrs. Nolan
Mother
Narrator
Catherine
Harry
Martin
Miss Todd
Announcer
Madame Kirsten
Miss Paige
Shephedess

Rusalka

Orpheus in the Underworld

The Consul

Die Zauberflöte

The Child and the Spells

Pirates of Penzance

The medium

Hansel and Gretel

The Bethrothal of Becky Brown

Pomme d'Api

Albert Herring

Martin's Lie

The Old Maid and the Thief

Gallantry

The Beautiful Bridgegroom

An Embarrassing Position

Amahl and the Night Visitors

2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014

ROLES

Dorabella
Roméo

Così fan tutte

I Capuleti e i Montecchi

Druid City Opera Workshop
WSU Opera Workshop

2017
2015

SCENES

Soloist
Guest Artist
Soloist
Soloist

Magnificat in D Major

Spirituals Concert

Gloria

Messiah

Christ Church, Detroit, MI
Spiritual Festival, Detroit, MI
Christ Church, Detroit, MI
Christ Church, Detroit, MI

2018
2018
2017
2016

CONCERTS

Frances Brockington Frances Brockington
Luke Housner
Susan Fleming
Amanda Johnson
Lori Hicks

Frances Brockington
Danielle Wright
Jessica Burton
Dawn Neely
Linda Lister

Norah Duncan IV
Steve McGhee

TEACHERS COACHES DIRECTORS CONDUCTORS

Thomas Rumble Fellowship
Rossi Memorial Music Scholarship
Dumesnil Music Scholarship

WSU Graduate School
WSU Department of Music
WSU Department of Music

2015
2015
2015

AWARDS

Master of Music, Vocal Performance, Wayne State University, 2017
Bachelor of Science, Music Education, Winston-Salem State University, 2011
Luke Housner Summer Opera Workshop, Portland, OR, 2019
Blooming Voce Summer Opera Workshop, Bloomington, IN, 2018
Druid City Opera Workshop, Tuscaloosa, AL, Young Artist, 2017
Franca-American Vocal Academy, Périgueux, France, 2016

EDUCATION AND TRAINING PROGRAMS


